Perkins/ Carmack Construction LLC, to do construction work on the premises known as 
2025-01 Bellevue HS stadium do hereby affirm that we have paid all charges against us for labor 
and materials through 08/01/2026 . 

Also, we the undersigned, for and In consideration of payments 

of SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX AND 63/100 DOLLARS 

726.63 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY-SIX AND 63/100 DOLLARS 

726.63 ) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, 
do hereby waive and release any and every Hen and clalm including bond claims on said above described 
building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by McCabe Lumber

[...]

Perkins f Carmack Construction LLC, to do construction work on the premises known as 

2025•01 Bellevue HS stadium do hereby affirm that we have paid all charges against us for labor 

ano materials through u8f01(2025 

Also. we the undersigned. for and tn cons1derat1on of payments 

of EXACTLY ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINETY-EIGHT DOLLARS 

1,198.00) Dollars the cumulative amount 

of TWENTY-TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED SIXTY-EIGHT ANO 95/100 DOLLARS 

22,868.95 ) Dollars being the enltre amount due as of thrs date. the receipt whereof is hereby acknowleaged 

do hereby waive and release any and every hen and claim including bond claims on said above descnbed 

building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by MP Services LLC

[...]

Perkins / Cannack Construction LLC, to do construction work on the premises known as 
2025-01 Bellevue HS stadium do hereby affirm that we have paid all charges against us for labor 
and materials through 08/01/2025 

Also, we the undersigned, for and in consideration of payments 

of EXACTLY FORTY-EIGHT THOUSAND EIGHTEEN DOLLARS 

48,018.00 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of EXACTLY FIFTY-FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED EIGHT DOLLARS 

( 54,908.00 ) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, 

do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim including bond claims on said above described 
building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by Kelly Brothers, LLC

[...]

Perkins/ Carmack Construction LLC, to do construction work on the premises known as 
2025-01 Bellevue HS stadium do hereby affirm that we have paid all charges against us for labor 
and materials through 08/05/2025

Also, we the undersigned, for and in consideration of payments 

of ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-ONE AND 76/100 DOLLARS

1,131.76) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of SIXTY-THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY-SIX AND 79/100 DOLLARS

63,356.79) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, 
do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim including bond claims on said above described 
building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by MIiis Supply

[...]

Perkins I Carmack Construction LLC, to do construction work on the premi$es known as 
2025--01 Bellevue HS stadium do hereby affirm that we have paid all charges against us for labor

and materials through 06/30/2025 

Also, we the undersigned, for and in consideration of payments 

of FOUR THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED THIRTY-ONE AND 20/100 DOLLARS 

4,731.20 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of TWENTY-ONE THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SEVENTY AND 95/100 DOLLARS 

21,670.95) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof Is hereby acknowledged, 

do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim Including bond cfaims on said above described 
building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by MP Services LLC

[...]

2025-01 Bellevue HS stadium do hereby affirm that we have paid all charges against us for labor 
and materials through 06/30/2025 . 

Also, we the undersigned, for and in consideration of payments 

of SIXTY THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY-TWO AND 41/100 DOLLARS

60,992.41 ) Dollars, the cumulative amount 

of SIXTY THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY-TWO AND 41/100 DOLLARS

60,992.41 ) Dollars being the entire amount due as of this date, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, 
do hereby waive and release any and every lien and claim including bond claims on said above described 
building and premises on account of labor or materials furnished by Mills Supply